Days of Temperatures at or Above 100°

Lexington, Kentucky

Only Years Which Experienced 100° Temperatures Are Included

Year

June

August

September

Annual

1901

1914

1918

1930

1934

N Rk (=[N

1936

N

1

1939

1940

1943

1944

1952

1953

1954

1980

1983

1988

1999

2007

2012

2019

O|w o oOorIO0O(FR|IFPIOIN|IO|O|O|+|O|O|O|O|O

O|dO|R|WO|R | MOWO|O|IRIO|VINIFR|O|RIN|=
<

O|ONOOWIOIO|O|O|O|N|O|O|N|O|O |, |O|O

P OO0 |0O0O|O(N|WIOO|O|O|W|L,|O|O|O|O|O

RININERIPWIRINIPIWININIR|W

Year: 21in 1936 (2" place is 1954 with “only” 7!)

Most 100° Days:
June: 41in 1936

July: 9in 1936

August: 7in 1936

September: 3in 1939 and 1953




