Lexington, Kentucky Days of Temperatures at or Above 100° Only Years Which Experienced 100° Temperatures Are Included

Year	June	July	August	September	Annual
1901	0	2	0	0	2
1914	0	1	0	0	1
1918	0	0	1	0	1
1930	0	1	0	0	1
1934	0	2	0	0	2
1936	4	9	7	1	21
1939	0	0	0	3	3
1940	0	1	0	0	1
1943	0	0	2	0	2
1944	2	0	0	0	2
1952	0	3	0	0	3
1953	1	0	0	3	4
1954	1	4	0	2	7
1980	0	1	0	0	1
1983	0	0	3	0	3
1988	1	3	0	0	4
1999	0	1	0	0	1
2007	0	0	2	0	2
2012	3	4	0	0	7
2019	0	0	0	1	1

Most 100° Days: June: 4 in 1936 July: 9 in 1936 August: 7 in 1936

September: 3 in 1939 and 1953

Year: 21 in 1936 (2nd place is 1954 with "only" 7!)